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Election For 
Ballochmyle 
FINAL REPORT 

Date 04/05/2007 

Number to be elected 4 

Valid Votes 5827 

Rejected as void 148 

Quota 1166.00000 

Software 

Name eSTV 

Version 2.0.16 

Registration 1711192147 

Rules WIG 

 

  Stage 2 

  First 
Preferences 

Surplus of 

Candidates Eric Jackson 

Brian Broadley 245.00000 1.21300   246.21300 

Eric Jackson 1195.00000 -29.00000   1166.00000 

Jimmy Kelly 883.00000 12.76076   895.76076 

Nick Martin 534.00000 1.04318   535.04318 

Neil McGhee 931.00000 6.59872   937.59872 

Gordon Ralton 340.00000 0.29112   340.29112 

Jim Roberts 1032.00000 1.09170   1033.09170 

David Shankland 667.00000 1.64968   668.64968 

Non-transferable 0.00000 4.35184   4.35184 

Total 5827   5827 

  2 Stage 3 

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of 

Candidates   Brian Broadley 

Brian Broadley 245.00000 246.21300 -246.21300   0.00000 

Eric Jackson 1195.00000 1166.00000    1166.00000 

Jimmy Kelly 883.00000 895.76076 28.41242   924.17318 

Nick Martin 534.00000 535.04318 28.07278   563.11596 

Neil McGhee 931.00000 937.59872 21.24260   958.84132 
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Gordon Ralton 340.00000 340.29112 39.04852   379.33964 

Jim Roberts 1032.00000 1033.09170 50.02426   1083.11596 

David Shankland 667.00000 668.64968 14.12130   682.77098 

Non-transferable 0.00000 4.35184 65.29112   69.64296 

Total 5827 5827   5827 

  3 Stage 4 

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of 

Candidates   Gordon Ralton 

Brian Broadley 245.00000 0.00000    - 

Eric Jackson 1195.00000 1166.00000    1166.00000 

Jimmy Kelly 883.00000 924.17318 52.02426   976.19744 

Nick Martin 534.00000 563.11596 47.00000   610.11596 

Neil McGhee 931.00000 958.84132 32.12130   990.96262 

Gordon Ralton 340.00000 379.33964 -379.33964   0.00000 

Jim Roberts 1032.00000 1083.11596 86.07278   1169.18874 

David Shankland 667.00000 682.77098 30.02426   712.79524 

Non-transferable 0.00000 69.64296 132.09704   201.74000 

Total 5827 5827   5827 

  4 Stage 5 

  First 
Preferences 

  Surplus of 

Candidates   Jim Roberts 

Brian Broadley 245.00000 -    - 

Eric Jackson 1195.00000 1166.00000    1166.00000 

Jimmy Kelly 883.00000 976.19744 0.07942   976.27686 

Nick Martin 534.00000 610.11596 0.12802   610.24398 

Neil McGhee 931.00000 990.96262 0.11188   991.07450 

Gordon Ralton 340.00000 0.00000    - 

Jim Roberts 1032.00000 1169.18874 -3.18874   1166.00000 

David Shankland 667.00000 712.79524 2.31586   715.11110 

Non-transferable 0.00000 201.74000 0.55356   202.29356 

Total 5827 5827   5827 

  5 Stage 6 

  First   Exclusion of 



Candidates Preferences   Nick Martin 

Brian Broadley 245.00000 -    - 

Eric Jackson 1195.00000 1166.00000    1166.00000 

Jimmy Kelly 883.00000 976.27686 68.15916   1044.43602 

Nick Martin 534.00000 610.24398 -610.24398   0.00000 

Neil McGhee 931.00000 991.07450 35.25354   1026.32804 

Gordon Ralton 340.00000 -    - 

Jim Roberts 1032.00000 1166.00000    1166.00000 

David Shankland 667.00000 715.11110 90.26164   805.37274 

Non-transferable 0.00000 202.29356 416.56964   618.86320 

Total 5827 5827   5827 

  6 Stage 7   

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of   

Candidates   David Shankland   

Brian Broadley 245.00000 -    -   

Eric Jackson 1195.00000 1166.00000    1166.00000 Elected  

Jimmy Kelly 883.00000 1044.43602 101.88944   1146.32546 Elected  

Nick Martin 534.00000 0.00000    -   

Neil McGhee 931.00000 1026.32804 104.57748   1130.90552 Elected  

Gordon Ralton 340.00000 -    -   

Jim Roberts 1032.00000 1166.00000    1166.00000 Elected  

David Shankland 667.00000 805.37274 -805.37274   0.00000   

Non-
transferable 

0.00000 618.86320 598.90582   1217.76902   

Total 5827 5827   5827   
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